
Copper Falls Invitational
Girls Varsity

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon-Park Falls 45 7
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 69 6
3 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 91 5
4 Solon Springs 98 6
5 Ironwood 109 6
6 Hurley 120 5
7 Washburn 153 5
8 Mellen 181 5

Butternut 4
Drummond 3
Ewen Trout Creek 1
Rib Lake/Prentice 3
South Shore 3
Winter 2
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Copper Falls Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Female

1 284 Claudia Lasiowski 00:20:42.3Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:37 min/m1 1
2 431 Coriella Sheetz 00:21:19.2Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 8:53 min/m1 2
3 476 Serena Moore 00:21:36.3Rib Lake/Prentice 9:00 min/m1 <5
4 348 Mackenzie Backman 00:21:46.8Hurley 9:04 min/m1 3
5 567 Sofia Borchers 00:22:02.1Washburn 9:10 min/m1 4
6 288 Jeanna Scanlon 00:22:13.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:15 min/m2 5
7 584 Kate Pasanen 00:22:48.4Winter 9:30 min/m1 <5
8 333 Elise Besonen 00:22:54.1Ewen Trout Creek 9:32 min/m1 <5
9 375 Aundrea Stengard 00:23:05.0Ironwood 9:37 min/m1 6
10 285 Jovi Miguel 00:23:26.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:45 min/m3 7
11 283 Abby Herbst 00:23:29.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:47 min/m4 8
12 553 Natalie Stone 00:23:32.9Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 9:48 min/m1 9
13 499 Allie Nordskog 00:23:36.9Solon Springs 9:50 min/m1 10
14 502 Nona Thompson 00:23:45.6Solon Springs 9:54 min/m2 11
15 554 Vai Triggiano 00:23:53.0Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 9:57 min/m2 12
16 374 Lilley Smith 00:23:53.3Ironwood 9:57 min/m2 13
17 372 Sienna Hollenbeck 00:24:06.5Ironwood 10:02 min/m3 14
18 475 Zoei Goodrich 00:24:07.1Rib Lake/Prentice 10:02 min/m2 <5
19 427 Savannah Gamst 00:24:12.5Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:05 min/m2 15
20 528 Abby Lahti 00:24:19.1South Shore 10:07 min/m1 <5
21 529 Lily Truchon 00:24:25.5South Shore 10:10 min/m2 <5
22 425 Laya Danelski 00:24:32.3Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:13 min/m3 16
23 429 Rayna Klejeski 00:24:32.9Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:13 min/m4 17
24 351 Kelsey King 00:24:33.3Hurley 10:13 min/m2 18
25 583 Hailey Coss 00:24:33.7Winter 10:14 min/m2 <5
26 474 Kylie Goodrich 00:24:37.6Rib Lake/Prentice 10:15 min/m3 <5
27 426 Jojo Fossum 00:24:50.3Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:20 min/m5 19
28 497 Jade Miller 00:24:53.4Solon Springs 10:22 min/m3 20
29 551 Naomi Aili 00:24:57.7Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 10:24 min/m3 21
30 550 Macie Ahonen 00:25:05.1Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 10:27 min/m4 22
31 500 Zoe Smith 00:25:07.2Solon Springs 10:28 min/m4 23
32 287 Lilah Pearson 00:25:23.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 10:34 min/m5 24
33 286 Marissa Niehoff 00:25:36.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 10:40 min/m6 25
34 527 Natalie Knaack 00:25:39.2South Shore 10:41 min/m3 <5
35 223 Bailey Bebeau 00:25:59.7Butternut 10:49 min/m1 <5
36 282 Eve Folstad 00:26:12.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 10:55 min/m7 26
37 552 Hannah Janczak 00:26:13.9Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 10:55 min/m5 27
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Copper Falls Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Female

38 320 Jordan Bjork 00:26:21.4Drummond 10:58 min/m1 <5
39 353 Hanna Leoni 00:26:37.1Hurley 11:05 min/m3 28
40 405 Emily Peters 00:26:57.2Mellen 11:13 min/m1 29
41 319 Paige Best 00:27:00.3Drummond 11:15 min/m2 <5
42 570 River Macrum 00:27:05.2Washburn 11:17 min/m2 30
43 224 Megan Bruch 00:27:07.1Butternut 11:17 min/m2 <5
44 430 Delaney Koecher 00:27:14.0Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 11:20 min/m6 31
45 349 Kailey Foryan 00:27:17.0Hurley 11:22 min/m4 32
46 403 Kristen Nortunen 00:27:45.6Mellen 11:34 min/m2 33
47 501 Jetta Swanson 00:27:58.1Solon Springs 11:39 min/m5 34
48 318 Mychaela Best 00:28:39.7Drummond 11:56 min/m3 <5
49 226 Grace Jokinen 00:28:39.9Butternut 11:56 min/m3 <5
50 371 Anna Buerger 00:28:41.4Ironwood 11:57 min/m4 35
51 406 Elizabeth Rossberger 00:29:26.9Mellen 12:16 min/m3 36
52 568 Iley Guenther 00:29:27.8Washburn 12:16 min/m3 37
53 401 Abby Lutz 00:29:36.4Mellen 12:20 min/m4 38
54 352 Kelsey Krall 00:29:39.2Hurley 12:21 min/m5 39
55 569 Kaija Haveri 00:30:46.9Washburn 12:49 min/m4 40
56 370 Melissa Anderson 00:31:23.1Ironwood 13:04 min/m5 41
57 566 Sandi Blong 00:32:14.0Washburn 13:25 min/m5 42
58 498 Allie Nahornak 00:32:24.3Solon Springs 13:30 min/m6 43
59 373 Brianna Rowe 00:32:55.6Ironwood 13:43 min/m6 44
60 225 Harley Heckendorf 00:35:57.6Butternut 14:59 min/m4 <5
61 402 Emily Marshall 00:39:22.1Mellen 16:24 min/m5 45
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Copper Falls Invitational
Girls Varsity

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2019 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
01:55:16Team Time

1 1 284 Claudia Lasiowski 20:42.3 1
2 6 288 Jeanna Scanlon 22:13.4 5
3 10 285 Jovi Miguel 23:26.2 7
4 11 283 Abby Herbst 23:29.8 8
5 32 287 Lilah Pearson 25:23.8 24
6 33 286 Marissa Niehoff 25:36.4 25
7 36 282 Eve Folstad 26:12.6 26

Team name:
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Points
01:59:28Team Time

1 2 431 Coriella Sheetz 21:19.2 2
2 19 427 Savannah Gamst 24:12.5 15
3 22 425 Laya Danelski 24:32.3 16
4 23 429 Rayna Klejeski 24:32.9 17
5 27 426 Jojo Fossum 24:50.3 19
6 44 430 Delaney Koecher 27:14.0 31

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer

Team Points
02:03:43Team Time

1 12 553 Natalie Stone 23:32.9 9
2 15 554 Vai Triggiano 23:53.0 12
3 29 551 Naomi Aili 24:57.7 21
4 30 550 Macie Ahonen 25:05.1 22
5 37 552 Hannah Janczak 26:13.9 27

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Solon Springs

Team Points
02:05:22Team Time

1 13 499 Allie Nordskog 23:36.9 10
2 14 502 Nona Thompson 23:45.6 11
3 28 497 Jade Miller 24:53.4 20
4 31 500 Zoe Smith 25:07.2 23
5 47 501 Jetta Swanson 27:58.1 34
6 58 498 Allie Nahornak 32:24.3 43

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ironwood

Team Points
02:11:10Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ironwood

Team Points
02:11:10Team Time

1 9 375 Aundrea Stengard 23:05.0 6
2 16 374 Lilley Smith 23:53.3 13
3 17 372 Sienna Hollenbeck 24:06.5 14
4 50 371 Anna Buerger 28:41.4 35
5 56 370 Melissa Anderson 31:23.1 41
6 59 373 Brianna Rowe 32:55.6 44

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hurley

Team Points
02:09:54Team Time

1 4 348 Mackenzie Backman 21:46.8 3
2 24 351 Kelsey King 24:33.3 18
3 39 353 Hanna Leoni 26:37.1 28
4 45 349 Kailey Foryan 27:17.0 32
5 54 352 Kelsey Krall 29:39.2 39

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washburn

Team Points
02:21:37Team Time

1 5 567 Sofia Borchers 22:02.1 4
2 42 570 River Macrum 27:05.2 30
3 52 568 Iley Guenther 29:27.8 37
4 55 569 Kaija Haveri 30:46.9 40
5 57 566 Sandi Blong 32:14.0 42

Team name:
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mellen

Team Points
02:33:09Team Time

1 40 405 Emily Peters 26:57.2 29
2 46 403 Kristen Nortunen 27:45.6 33
3 51 406 Elizabeth Rossberger 29:26.9 36
4 53 401 Abby Lutz 29:36.4 38
5 61 402 Emily Marshall 39:22.1 45

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Butternut

Team Points
Team Time

1 35 223 Bailey Bebeau 25:59.7 <5
2 43 224 Megan Bruch 27:07.1 <5
3 49 226 Grace Jokinen 28:39.9 <5
4 60 225 Harley Heckendorf 35:57.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Drummond

Team Points
Team Time

1 38 320 Jordan Bjork 26:21.4 <5
2 41 319 Paige Best 27:00.3 <5
3 48 318 Mychaela Best 28:39.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ewen Trout Creek

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 333 Elise Besonen 22:54.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 476 Serena Moore 21:36.3 <5
2 18 475 Zoei Goodrich 24:07.1 <5
3 26 474 Kylie Goodrich 24:37.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

South Shore

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 528 Abby Lahti 24:19.1 <5
2 21 529 Lily Truchon 24:25.5 <5
3 34 527 Natalie Knaack 25:39.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winter

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 584 Kate Pasanen 22:48.4 <5
2 25 583 Hailey Coss 24:33.7 <5
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